Annso Technology Co.,ltd
Factory address: The south faces industry area of Xia Gang Fu Hai road, Chang'an Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong, China.
Tel: +86-769-81666360  81666395/96/97              Fax: +86-769-81666306.
Web: www.annso.com  www.annso.com.cn  www.medianice.com  Email: Sales@annso.com.cn
19' 8U 10Slots 15' TFT LCD Workstation (Optional MB Version)
Features
 Compact 8U high Rack Mount Workstation
 Front 15' TFT LCD display

Vibration              : 17 to 500HZ 1G PTP
Shock                : 1G /peak ( 11m sec)
Ordering Information
IWS-4000BP 8U 19' Rack Mount Workstation W/ 15' TFT LCD ,W/O Backplane W/O Power Supply
IWS-4000P4-300X 8U 19' Rack Mount Workstation W/ 15' TFT LCD ,W/CBP-10P4 Backplane W/300W ATX Power
IWS-4000TBP
8U 19' Rack Mount Workstation W/ 15' TFT LCD W/Touch screen, W/O Backplane W/O Power
Supply
IWS-4000TP4-300X 8U 19' Rack Mount Workstation W/ 15' TFT LCD , W/Touch screen,W/CBP-10P4 Backplane
IWS-4000MB  8U 19" Rack Mount Workstation w/ 15" TFT LCD , w/o Power supply , support MB version
IWS-4000MB-300X
8U 19" Rack Mount Workstation w/ 15" TFT LCD , w/ 300W ATX Power supply , support MB
version
IWS-4000TMB